



	EDIZ.
	Best player

Holder
	Fidelity

Holder
	Top score

Holder
	Best player

Challenger
	Fidelity

Challenger
	Top score

Challenger

	94/95
	Varisco A.
	Padoan M
	Varisco A.
	Boscolo D.
	Boscolo D.
	Bullo GP.

	95/96
	Varisco A.
	PadoanM/

Varisco R.
	Varisco A.
	Zennaro U.
	Boscolo D.
	Donaggio D.

	96/97
	Voltolina D.
	Doria M./

Varisco R.
	Varisco A.
	Zennaro U.
	Boscolo D.
	Boscolo B.

	97/98
	Varisco A.
	Doria M.
	Varisco A.
	Penzo M.
	Febo L.
	Boscolo B.

	98/99
	Lanza M.
	Varisco A.
	Varisco A.
	Barbieri C.
	Febo L.
	Boscolo L.

	99/00
	Lombardo D.
	Boscolo D./

Costa G.
	Bellemo F.
	Sambo G.
	Tiozzo F.
	Boscolo L.

	00/01
	Lombardo D.
	Varisco R.
	Tiozzo M.
	Tiozzo F.
	Tiozzo F.
	Boscolo L.

	01/02
	Razza A.
	Varisco A.
	Tiozzo M.
	Barbieri C.
	Moneda E.
	Bellemo F.

	02/03
	Razza A.
	Busetto M.
	Varisco A.
	Tasso L.
	Barbieri C.
	Bellemo F.

	03/04
	Doria M.
	Tiozzo F.
	Tiozzo F.
	Perini D.
	Barbieri D.
	Tiozzo M.

	04/05
	N.A.
	N.A.
	N.A.
	N.A.
	N.A.
	N.A.

	05/06
	Duse B.***
	N.A.
	Bertaggia A.
	Tiozzo S.***
	N.A.
	Tiozzo S.

	06/07
	De Ambrosi 
	Razza A.
	Casette G.
	Tiozzo S.
	Moneda E.
	Tiozzo M.

	07/08
	Costa Jr.
	De Ambrosi

Doria C.
	Lombardo M.
	Boscolo C.
	Moneda E.
	Tiozzo S.


***: Votazione a scrutinio segreto in mancanza di dati.



	Ediz.
	HOLDER
	P.D.
	W.
	N.
	P.
	G.F.
	G.S.
	D.R.
	CHALL.

	94-07
	
	444
	228
	56
	160
	2166
	2005
	+161
	

	07-08
	
	  32*
	16
	03
	13
	  124
	  121
	+3
	

	
	TOTALI
	476*
	244
	59
	173
	2290
	2126
	+164
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